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1
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MOJAHID ALI 

FAISAL MEHMOOD 

MUHAMMAD ADNAN 

ADIL MAQBOOL 

MUHAMMAD SALMAN IJAZ 

MUHAMMAD WAQAR 

MUHAMMAD MAJID KANWAR 

WAQAS GILL 

ADEEL RAZA 

MATEE ULLAH 

KHALID HUSSAIN 

MUHAMMAD IRFAN SHOUKAT 

MUHAMMAD MUKHTAR

TARIQ MASIH

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

MAQBOOL MASIH

MUHAMMAD IJAZ

ABDUL STTAR

RANA MUHAMMAD YAMIN ASIF

ERIC GILL

GHULAM RASOOL

IBAD UD DIN

ABDUL HAMEED

SHOUKAT  ALI

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

53500237

53500134

53500132

53500094

53500023

53500150

53500316

53500047

53500206

53500193

53500233

53500119

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

SARGODHA

CHAKWAL

GUJRANWALA

OKARA

JEHLUM

BHAKKAR

LAHORE

M.B.DIN

RAWALPINDI

NAROWAL

FAISALABAD

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Applicatio
n No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

HEAD NURSE (MALE)    -  (BS-17)

SPECIALIZED HEALTHCARE & MEDICAL EDUCATION

12 Case #  37D2022

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA
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Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 


