## PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION MERIT LIST

Case # 37D2022

Post: <u>HEAD NURSE (MALE) - (BS-17)</u>

Department: SPECIALIZED HEALTHCARE & MEDICAL EDUCATION

No. of Candidates Recommended 12

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Applicatio n No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	Domicile	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
1	53500237	1	MOJAHID ALI MUHAMMAD MUKHTAR	BAHAWAL NAGAR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
2	53500134	2	FAISAL MEHMOOD TARIQ MASIH	SARGODHA	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
3	53500132	3	MUHAMMAD ADNAN MUHAMMAD ASLAM	CHAKWAL	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
4	53500094	4	ADIL MAQBOOL MAQBOOL MASIH	GUJRANWALA	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
5	53500023	5	MUHAMMAD SALMAN IJAZ MUHAMMAD IJAZ	OKARA	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
6	53500150	6	MUHAMMAD WAQAR ABDUL STTAR	JEHLUM	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
7	53500316	7	MUHAMMAD MAJID KANWAR RANA MUHAMMAD YAMIN ASIF	BHAKKAR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
8	53500047	8	WAQAS GILL ERIC GILL	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
9	53500206	9	ADEEL RAZA GHULAM RASOOL	M.B.DIN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
10	53500193	10	MATEE ULLAH IBAD UD DIN	RAWALPINDI	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
11	53500233	11	KHALID HUSSAIN ABDUL HAMEED	NAROWAL	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
12	53500119	12	MUHAMMAD IRFAN SHOUKAT SHOUKAT ALI	FAISALABAD	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA

## PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

## MERIT LIST

Post: <u>HEAD NURSE (MALE) - (BS-17)</u>

Department: SPECIALIZED HEALTHCARE & MEDICAL EDUCATION

No. of Candidates Recommended 12

Case # 37D2022

						Open Merit/Special
Sr.	Applicatio	Merit	Candidate's Name/	Domicile	Status	Person/ Women/
No	n No.	No.	Father's Name	Domicie	Status	Minorities etc.

## Note:

- 1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.
- 2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit list withdrawn by the Commission for review.